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Elizabeth Alexson alexs005@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Grant Anderson grantduluth@gmail.com University of Minnesota
Ted Angradi angradi.theodore@epa.gov United States Environmental Protection Agency
Jane Anklam jane.anklam@ces.uwex.edu UW - Extension
Richard Axler raxler@umn.edu NRRI-U. of Minnesota Duluth
Paige Baker Paige.Baker@stantec.com Stantec Consulting
Mike Bares Mike.Bares@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Jonathan Barge barge.jonathan@epa.gov ORAU
Will Bartsch wbartsch@d.umn.edu NRRI
Heidi Bauman heidi.bauman@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Kim Beesley kbeesley@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Dale Bergeron dbergero@d.umn.edu MN Sea Grant
Beth Bernhardt bernh080@d.umn.edu UMD/NRRI
Allen Best besta@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Nick Bogyo nbogyo@1854treatyauthority.org 1854 Treaty Authority
David Bolgrien Bolgrien.Dave@epa.gov US EPA
Annie Bracey brace005@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute- U of MN
Val Brady vbrady@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Dan Breneman dan.breneman@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
June Breneman jbrenema@d.umn.edu UMD Natural Resources Research Institute
Katie Brey St Louis River Alliance
Virginia Briedenbach vbriedenbach@mnland.org Minnesota Land Trust
Sandra Brovold brovo001@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota
Terry Brown Brown.TerryN@epa.gov USEPA
Linda Cadotte cadottel@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior
Meijun Cai mcai@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute
Pat Carey patrick.carey@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Jessy Carlson jessycarlson@gmail.com EPA MED
Jessy Carlson carlson.jessica@epa.gov Oak Ridge Affiliated Universities
Kurt Carlson kurt.carlson@amiengineers.com AMI Consulting Engineers, PA
Chan Lan Chun chun0157@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Gene Clark gclark1@uwsuper.edu University of Wisconsin Sea Grant Institute
Pat Collins pcollins@mnland.org Minnesota Land Trust
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Sarah Congdon scongdon@wisc.edu Lake Superior Reserve
Timothy Corry corry.timothy@epa.gov USEPA
Jeromy Cowell jeromy.j.cowell@uscg.mil U.S. Coast Guard
Andrea Crouse crousea@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Will Cushman wcushman@wisc.edu Environmental Resources Center
Nathan Dahlberg dahlb093@d.umn.edu LSRI
Nick Danz ndanz@uwsuper.edu LSRI and Dept. of Natural Sciences
Susan Darley-Hill susan.darleyhill@wlssd.com Western Lake Superior Sanitary District (WLSSD)
Peter David pdavid@glifwc.org Great Lakes Indian Fish & Wildlife Commission
Deepa de Alwis deepa.dealwis@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Deb DeLuca ddeluca@duluthport.com Duluth Seaway Port Authority
Josh Delvaux delvaux@uwm.edu UW-Milwaukee
Kristy DeVera Deverak@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Aaron Diehl aaron.diehl@cardno.com Cardno
Donalea Dinsmore donalea.dinsmore@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DNR
John Downing downing@d.umn.edu MN Sea Grant
Christa Drake drak0065@umn.edu Lake Superior Reserve
Rebecca Eiden eiden066@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Kris Eilers kris@stlouisriver.org St Louis River Alliance
Mark Elliott Mark.Elliott@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Erin Endsley Erin.Endsley@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Deanna Erickson deanna.erickson@uwex.edu Lake Superior National Estuarine Research Reserve
James Farkas jfarkas@noengwks.com Fraser Industries
Ryan Feldbrugge rfeldbr1@uwsuper.edu Lake Superior National Estuarine Research Reserve
Christopher Filstrup filstrup@d.umn.edu MN Sea Grant
Jeffrey Flory JFlory@1854TreatyAuthority.org 1854 Treaty Authority
Nelson French nelson.french@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Heather Gerth heather@discoverycenter.net North Lakeland Discovery Center
Annie Gibbs annie.gibbs@noaa.gov NOAA
Judy Gibbs judy@ecolibrium3.org Ecolibrium3
Rick Gitar richardgitar@fdlrez.com Fond du Lac Reservation
Joe Graham joseph.graham@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DNR
Megan Grove megan.grove@noaa.gov The Baldwin Group, Inc. @ NOAA OCM
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Jon Gumtow Jon.Gumtow@Stantec.com Stantec Consulting
Kelsey Gunvalson gunva006@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Cherie Hagen cherie.hagen@wisconsin.gov WI Department of Natural Resources
Cynthia Hagley chagley@d.umn.edu Minnesota Sea Grant
Alicia Hallfrisch bolander.alicia@s.fdltcc.edu Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
Kari Hansen hans2917@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Suzanne Hanson suzanne.hanson@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Chelsea Hatzenbuhler hatzenbuhler.chelsea@epa.gov ORISE/USEPA
Carly Hawkinson carly.hawkinson@state.mn.us Jay Cooke State Park
Evan Heberlein evanheberlein@gmail.com Lake Superior National Estuary Research Reserve
Kari Hedin karihedin@fdlrez.com Fond du Lac Reservation
Joyce Hein jghein@charter.net Minnesota Master Naturalists
Bob Hell rhell@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Deserae Hendrickson deserae.hendrickson@state.mn.us Minnesota DNR
Jerry Henneck jhenneck@nrri.umn.edu NRRI
Elizabeth Hill ehill@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Joel Hoffman hoffman.joel@epa.gov US EPA Office of Research and Development
Tom Hollenhorst hollenhorst.tom@epa.gov EPA Mid Continent Ecology Division
Hans Holmberg hholmberg@limno.com LimnoTech, Inc.
Alyssa Hoppe St Louis River Alliance
George Host ghost@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute
Ryan Hueffmeier rhueffme@d.umn.edu NRRI
Julie Isham Isham.julie@s.fdltcc.edu Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
Matt James limnostics@gmail.com Limnostics LLC
Doug Jensen djensen1@umn.edu University of Minnesota Sea Grant College Program
John Jereczek john.jereczek@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources
Susan Johnson susan.johnson@state.mn.us MPCA
Tyler Kaspar tkaspar@1854treatyauthority.org 1854 Treaty Authority
Robin Kemkes robin.kemkes@ces.uwex.edu Lake Superior National Estuarine Research Reserve
Shannon Kesner shannonkesner@fdlrez.com Fond du Lac Reservation
Richard Kiesling kiesling@usgs.gov USGS
James Killian james.killian@wi.gov Wis. DNR
Marte Kitson mkitson@d.umn.edu Minnesota Sea Grant College Program
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Ashley Kittelson akittelson@css.edu The College of St. Scholastica
Tonia Kittelson tonia@friends-bwca.org Friends of the Boundary Waters Wilderness
Brandon Kohlts brandon.kohlts@wlssd.com Western Lake Superior Sanitary District
Leroy Kolenda lkolenda@frasershipyards.com Fraser Shipyards
Mike Koutnik m.koutnik@comcast.net Lake Superior Reserve
Courtney Kowalczak courtneyk@fdltcc.edu Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
Brandon Krumwiede brandon.krumwiede@noaa.gov The Baldwin Group, Inc. @ NOAA OCM
Paul LaJeunesse plajeunesse@css.edu College of St. Scholastica
Kris Larson klarson@mnland.org Minnesota Land Trust
Nancy Larson nancyjean.larson@gmail.com Friends of the Lake Superior NERR
Jonathon Launspach launspach.jonathon@epa.gov CSRA
steve lavalley steven.lavalley@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Jeff Lee jefflee@barr.com Barr Engineering
LaRae Lehto llehto13@gmail.com self
Adam Lein alein1@uwsuper.edu LSNERR
Sarah Lerohl sarah.lerohl@wlssd.com Western Lake Superior Sanitary District
Craig Lincoln craig.lincoln@wlssd.com Western Lake Superior Sanitary District
John Lindgren john.lindgren@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources
Stu Lourey stu_lourey@franken.senate.gov Senator Al Franken
Lisa Luokkala lluokkala@duluthmn.gov City of Duluth
Molly MacGregor molly.macgregor@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources
Todd MacMillan Todd.Macmillan@wlssd.com WLSSD
Sakib Mahmud smahmud@uwsuper.edu University of Wisconsin-Superior
William Majewski bsmajewski@aol.com St. Louis River Alliance
Melissa Maurer-Jones maujones@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Julie McDonnell julie.mcdonnell@state.mn.us MN DNR
Martina McPherson martina.mcpherson@erg.com ERG
Holly Meier hmeier@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Glenn Merrick g.merrick@lsc.edu Lake Superior College
Martha Minchak martha.minchak@state.mn.us MN DNR - Wildlife
Rhonda Mittlefehldt rhonda.mittlefehldt@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources
Melissa Mokry melissa.mokry@colostate.edu Colorado State University
Moriah Mongomery msuemontogo@gmail.com Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
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Bruce Monson bruce.monson@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Philip Monson phil.monson@state.mn.us MPCA
Jennifer Moore mooreje@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Liz Mountz Elizabeth.Mountz@noaa.gov NOAA
Diane Nelson nelsond@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Nancy Norr nnorr@mnpower.com Minnesota Power
Jan Olson Janet.grayjay@gmail.com Minnesota Master Naturalist; St. Louis River Alliance
Karl Olson jebkolson@gmail.com Minnesota Master Naturalist; St. Louis River Alliance
Kirk Olson kirk.olson@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Guy Partch gpartch@barr.com Barr Engineering Company
John Paulson jpaulson@allete.com Minnesota Power
Matthew Pawlowski pawlowski.matthew@epa.gov ORISE
Mark Pearson pearson.mark@epa.gov USEPA/ORD/MidContinent Ecology Division
Mike Peloquin mike.peloquin@state.mn.us MN DNR
Vanessa Perry perry497@umn.edu University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
Greg Peterson peterson.greg@epa.gov U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Mike Peterson mike.peterson@lbgmn.com Leggette, Brashears, and Graham
Rob Peterson rob.peterson@lbgmn.com Leggette, Brashears, and Graham
Nick Pierce pierc357@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Jeramy Pinkerton jeramy.pinkerton@state.mn.us MN DNR
Paul Piszczek paul.piszczek@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Christine Polkinghorne cpolking@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Mark Pranckus mark.pranckus@cardno.com Cardno
Kelsey Prihoda KPRIHODA@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Mark Privratsky mark.privratsky@mail.house.gov Congressman Rick Nolan
Kelly Pugh kpugh1@uwsuper.edu Lake Superior Reserve
Emily Punke Emily.Punke@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin
Hannah Ramage ramag015@umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Deanna Regan dregan@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Carol Reschke creschke@nrri.umn.edu UMD NRRI
Lorena Rios Mendoza lriosmen@uwsuper.edu University of Wisconsin Superior
Helena Ripley helenaripley@gmail.com Cathedral School
Joseph Ripley ripley.joseph@gmail.com LSNERR
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Joseph Ripley jripley1@uwsuper.edu LSNERR
Madeline Roberts madeline.roberts@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DNR
Craig Roesler craig.roesler@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DNR
Shana Ross rosss@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Ida Rukavina ida_rukavina@klobuchar.senate.gov Senator Amy Klobuchar
Elaine Ruzycki eruzycki@d.umn.edu UMD/NRRI
Heidi Saillard HSaillar@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Matt Santo santo123@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
David Schanock schanock@roensalvage.com Roen Salvage Company
Jill Scharold scharold.jill@epa.gov US EPA Mid-Continent Ecology Division
Patrick Schmalz patrick.schmalz@state.mn.us Minnesota DNR
Steve Schoff Steven.Schoff@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution Control Agency
Jesse Schomberg jschombe@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Sea Grant Program
Shon Schooler sschoole@uwsuper.edu Lake Superior Reserve
Don Schreiner schr0941@d.umn.edu Minnesota Sea Grant College Program
Nancy Schuldt nancyschuldt@fdlrez.com Fond du Lac Reservation
Adelle Schumann schum216@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Reed Schwarting rschwar4@uwsuper.edu Lake Superior Research Institute (UW-Superior)
Chad Scott chad.scott@amiengineers.com AMI Consulting Engineers
Jim Sharrow jsharrow@duluthport.com Duluth Seaway Port Authority
Jenn Shepard shepa148@umn.edu University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
Jim Shoberg jshoberg@duluthmn.gov City of Duluth
Tom Simmons thomas.simmons@wi.gov Wis. DNR
Melissa Sjolund melissa.sjolund@state.mn.us MN Department of Natural Resources
Glenn Skuta glenn.skuta@state.mn.us Minnesota Pollution control Agency
Hannah Smith smith.hannah.r@s.fdltcc.edu Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
Sean Smith ssmith@noengwks.com Northern Engineering
Ted Smith tr.smith.54801@gmail.com AMI Consulting Engineers
Ted Smith tsmith@marinetechduluth.com Marine Tech, LLC
Tiffany Sprague spra0141@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute
Richard Staffon rcstaffon@msn.com W. J. McCabe Chapter Izaak Walton League of America
Kinnan Stauber kstauber@barr.com Barr Engineering
Matt Steiger matthew.steiger@gmail.com Wisconsin DNR
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Craig Sterle csterle777@gmail.com McCabe Chapter - lzaak Walton League
David Syring dsyring@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Sarah Szymaniak szymas088@myemail.northland.edu Rivers2Lake
Daniel Takaki takak005@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota - Duluth
Matt TenEyck mteneyck@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Joseph Thoennes jthoenne@uwsuper.edu UWS
Anett Trebitz trebitz.anett@epa.gov US EPA
Ada Tse tsea@ci.superior.wi.us City of Superior - Environmental Services
Kara Tudor ktudor1@outlook.com LSRI
Darren Vogt dvogt@1854treatyauthority.org 1854 Treaty Authority
Erika Washburn Erika.Washburn@uwex.edu Lake Superior NERR
Holly Wellard Kelly hwellard@d.umn.edu Natural Resources Research Institute, UMD
Mike Wenholz mwenholz@ardc.org Metropolitan Interstate Council
Kelsey Wenner kwenner@1854treatyauthority.org 1854 Treaty Authority
Kelly Westlund kelly_westlund@baldwin.senate.gov Office of Senator Baldwin
Sam Wettach Samuel.Wettach@Wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Michele Wheeler michele.wheeler@wisconsin.gov WDNR
Annika Whitcomb whitcomb.annika@yahoo.com Minnesota Sea Grant College Program
Amber White whit2368@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Molly Wick wick.molly@epa.gov Oak Ridge Institute for Science - EPA
Simon Wilczewski SWILCZEW@uwsuper.edu LSRI
Dan Wilfond dan.wilfond@state.mn.us MN DNR Fisheries
Katie Williams williams.kathleen@epa.gov USEPA Office of Research and Development
Emily Wilmoth wilmo033@d.umn.edu UMD
Richard Wolkowski rpwolkow@gmail.com University of Wisconsin
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